附件：

低碳经济学院2023年10月确定入党积极分子公示名单
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生日期
	民族
	班级
	申请入
党时间
	推优时间
	确定为入党
积极分子时间

	1
	张格楠琪
	女
	2003.7.17
	汉
	资环2141
	2021.9.26
	2023.9.24
	2023.10.12

	2
	张欣茹
	女
	2004.12.17
	汉
	低碳2241
	2023.3.1
	2023.3.5
	2023.10.12

	3
	刘静远
	女
	2003.10.1
	汉
	资环2141
	2023.3.1
	2023.3.6
	2023.10.12

	4
	何宇轩
	女
	2004.12.13
	汉
	低碳2242
	2023.3.5
	2023.3.5
	2023.10.12

	5
	吴佳丽
	女
	2004.9.12
	汉
	低碳2242
	2022.9.21
	2023.9.21
	2023.10.12

	6
	张汶
	女
	2004.03.01
	汉
	资环2141
	2023.3.1
	2023.3.6
	2023.10.12

	7
	张宏达
	男
	2003.06.21
	汉
	低碳2141
	2023.3.1
	2023.3.6
	2023.10.12



